
 

 

  
 

  

Cynthia Cox, MA, LCMHCA, NCC  
Director of Counseling Services  

Nash 108  

828-689-1272  

cynthia_cox@mhu.edu  

 
  

Phillip Brantley, MA, LCMHC, NCC, LCASA 
University Counselor 

 

Nash 112  

828-689-1196  

phillip_brantley@mhu.edu  

 
  

Kirby Knight, BS, CADC-I  
Recovery Program Coordinator  

Nash 100  

828-689-1188  

kirby_knight@mhu.edu  

 
  

Greta Weber 
Lead Graduate Level Counseling Intern   

Founders 211  

greta_weber@mhu.edu  
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Olivia Andrew 
Graduate Level Counseling Intern   

Nash 109  

olivia_andrew@mhu.edu  

  

 
  

Christopher Barnes 
Graduate Level Counseling Intern  

Founders 210  

christopher_barnes@mhu.edu  

 
  

Drew Hall 
Graduate Level Counseling Intern  

drew_hall@mhu.edu  

  

 
  

Robert Russo 
Graduate Level Counseling Intern 

 

robert_russo@mhu.edu  
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Stevie Trinko 
Graduate Level Counseling Intern 

 

stevie_trinko@mhu.edu  

  

  

 
  

Jessi Simons 
Graduate Level Counseling Intern  

jessica_simons@mhu.edu  

  

  

 
  

Taylor Coddington 
Graduate Level Counseling Intern  

taylor_coddington@mhu.edu  

  

 
  

  

Counseling Center Operating Hours:  
Monday – Friday  
9am-5pm and by appointment  
 

General Email: 
counseling@mhu.edu 
  

mailto:counseling@mhu.edu

